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Rozpoctové opatreni €. 2

04 /2019

239356

Obec Kreckov

SU

AU

2212

3399

3399

3421

3421

3631

3635

3745

3745

55612

3312

6399

OdPa

Pol

5139

5139

5194

5139

5169

6121

6119

5131

5169

5156

5493

5362

ORJ

ORG

DAL

2 950,00

1 000,00

9 000,00

3 600,00

2100,00

43 260,00

20 000,00

820,00

30 000,00

3 000,00

2 000,00

70 490,00-



01 6171 5909 47 240,00-
00

Soucet celkem 0,00 0,00



